
D-Link SFP Casing Gigabit Media Converter

Regular Price: 1100.0

Sale Price: 1000.0

PRODUCT ID: 01527

Model D-Link SFP Casing

Type Gigabit Media Converter

Fiber Interface SFP module slot (supports various SFP modules)

Ethernet Port 1 × 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45

Standard IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab

Transmission Distance Depends on installed SFP module (multi-mode/single-mode)

Power Supply AC 100–240V, 50/60Hz

Dimensions 110 × 75 × 25 mm

Weight Approx. 200–250 g
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